





< A: 9026-6CC

:A: 9026-6CC

< B: 9024-4cc

Finish

Max Watt
etal. Chrom
Metal. Chrome

Dimensions (cm)

Adj. Drop Height Width
6 x 40W 150
4 x 40W




< C: 1neai1-4occ

.
.. .0

< B: l21-60cCC

< A: 122-60CC

Table Lamps See Page 57

Dimensions (cm)
Item Product Code Finish Max Watt Lumens Colour Temp
Adj. Drop Width

A 1122-60CC M Chr B5W ¢ 3000K 150 60

B 1121-60CC Metal. C 3000K 150 60

C 1121-40CC Metal. ( 2c 3000K 40
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:A: o244-acL Ll |
:B: 0243-3CL

< A: s5487-7CC

Dimensions (cm)

Item Product Code Finish Lamp Max Watt Dim Class
Adj. Drop Height Width Projection Dimensions (cm)
Item Product Code Finish Lamp Max Watt Dim Class
A 5487-7CC Metal. Chrome / Acrylic El4 7 x 40W 220 58 48 - Y Adj. Drop Height Width Length
B 5473-3CC Metal. Chrome / Acrylic El4 3 x40W - 29 41 - Y A 0244-4CL Metal. Chrome / Acrylic E27 4 x B0W 130 a2 37 74 Y
(o] 5471-1CC Metal. Chrome / Acrylic El4 1x 40W - 26 27 15 Y B 0243-3CL Metal. Chrome / Acrylic Ec7 3 x 60W 120 24 38 - Y
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<« A: 8798BK
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:A: 6672-2BK :B: 8791BK
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< C: 8799BK

.
0
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© EUProduct ' © Product éEU Produ Dimensions (cm)

Product Code : : : : : . © Dim : | ltem :
: Code : : : : : : : : : : : Code : Code
: S : : L : %

Finish Lamp Max Watt
6672-2BK
6678BK

6679BK




ece
. .
.
.. ..

A 8118-8CC : A sa7iss

e®e
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: B :7196-6CC = : 8471BK
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Dimensions (cm) Dimensions (cm)
Product Code Finish Max Watt Lumens Colour Temp i Product Code Finish Lamp Max Watt Lumens Colour Temp
Height Width Height Width
Metal. Chr i 2 0 ¢ 4 £ ) Metal. Chror / LED 10W 1420

. Chr ic 2 3 < : d 8471BK Metal. Matt Black nite LED 40W 1420
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: A : 9605-5CC 8605-5CC

.
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SA: 0546-40 B: os46-28
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:C: 8127-7GO
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Add this glamorous ultra-modern Flush light Choose from 3 lighting programs
fitting, with the latest remote controlled warm, cool & daylight with each

8602-2CC , ‘ o ,
dimmable colour temperature changing fitting outputting a range of colour

technology, ideal for creating ambient and temperatures.
B Mo Corour Dimensions (cm) . relaxing lighting effects.
Item : Product Code Finish Lamp Lumens Dim Class
Watt Temp Height Width : Length : Projection
A 9605-5CC Metal. Chrome / Crystal Glass LED 1B8W 1000 4000K 6 50 - - Y
B 8605-5CC Metal. Chrome / Crystal Glass LED 17w 1085 4000K 10 60 - - Y Dimensions (cm) Dim
Item Product Code Finish Lamp Max Watt : Lumens Colour Temp R Class
C 8127-7G0O Metal. Gold / Crystal Glass LED 25W 1000 3000K 9 66 66 - Y Height Width emote
D 8125-5G0O Metal. Gold / Crystal Glass LED 1SW 700 3000K 9 Sl 51 - Y A 0546-40 Acrylic / Glass Sand LED 24W 2000 3000K - S000K 10 40
E 8602-2CC Metal. Chrome / Crystal Glass LED : 58W 350 4000K 40 12 40 8 N B 0546-28 Acrylic / Glass Sand LED 18W 1500 3000K - S000K 10 28



| | | l ‘ | | | :B: 4868-8BK : C: 4861BK

:A: 4688-8BK

. .
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:D: 4866-6BK :E: 48e7BK i F: 4869BK
4 |
* . ¥ T ——— i ltem Product EU Product Finish Lamp Max Lumens Colour Pimensions (cm) Dim Class
] Code Code %, Watt Temp | Adj.Drop | Height @ Width | Length

A 4688-8BK - Metal. Matt Black / Acrylic @ LED :8x42W: 1020 2700K 150 - 6 99 Y
B 4868-8BK - Metal. Matt Black / Acrylic @ LED :8x4.2W 1020 2700K 150 - 32 - Y
Cc 4861BK - Metal. Matt Black / Acrylic @ LED : 1x4.2W 130 2700K 150 43 9 - Y
D 4866-6BK - Metal. Matt Black / Acrylic @ LED :6x4.2W 900 2700K 150 43 6 90 Y
E 4867BK EU4867BK : Metal Matt Black / Acrylic @ LED @ 1x386W 125 2700K - 49 14 - N
F 4869BK EU4869BK : Metal. Matt Black / Acrylic @ LED : 3 x3.6W 254 2700K - 150 23 - N
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TA: 48675N L | || L | | | Ll

. C: 4e88-85SN
< E: 4868-8SN :D: 4866-6SN < F: as86lsN
o | POt EUProduct Finish Lumens  Colour i Dimensions(em) i Dim | Class |
: : Code :  Code,: : : : : Height : Width : Length : : :

A 1 4867SN : EU4867SN : Metal Satin Nickel / Acrylic 49 114 1 - N O

: EU48B9SN :  Metal. Satin Nickel / Acrylic 150 23 - N Ol
- : Metal. Satin Nickel / Acrylic - 6 99 Y O
- © Metal. Satin Nickel / Acrylic 43 6 90 Y O

E :4868-8SN: - © Metal. Satin Nickel / Acrylic

486ISN - © Metal. Satin Nickel / Acrylic




.
.. ..

P
VA

0
®eee

1194-4SS

{' B : 192-2ss D 1913-3SS

Je

1912-2SS

IF:

1193-3SS

EU Product

Item : Product Code Finish Max Watt
Code

Adj. Drop

. Metal Matt . 57 4x 150

< E: 1190SS

<G : 1191-1SS

Dimensions (cm)

Height Width Length : Projection

9l -



:B: 7873-3BK IS¢ 7871BK

:B: 7873-3SS IS¢ 787188

Item Product Code

Finish Lamp : Max Watt Dimensions (cm) Dim : Class : Replacement ltem : Product Code Finish Lamp : MaxWatt Pimensions (cm) Dim : Class : Replacement
Adj.Drop : Height : Width : Length Glass Adj.Drop : Height : Width @ Length Glass

A 7875-5BK Metal. Matt Black / Glass E27 5 x BOW 150 32 20 12 Y GO7875 A 7875-55S Metal. Satin Silver / Glass E27 5 x BOW 150 32 20 12 Y GO7875

B 7873-3BK Metal. Matt Black / Glass 27 3 x BOW 152 32 20 68 Y GO7875 B 7873-3SS Metal. Satin Silver / Glass E27 3 x BOW 152 32 20 68 Y GO7875

c 7871BK Metal. Matt Black / Glass E27 1x B0W 150 29 20 20 Y GO7871 c 7871SS Metal. Satin Silver / Glass E27 1x BOW 150

23 20 20 Y GO7871



:A: 4455-5G60 A 4453-3GO

.

|

* 4451-1GO < C: 4450G0

Dimensions (cm)
. . : Finish Replacement

o Dimensions (cm) Replacement

Finish Glose : -

4455-5GO / ' \ ' ' ' § © 44511GO : Metal Gold & ' » ' ' ' ' ' ' GO4450

4452G0  : EU4452GO : : : : : g ; Y aas0co . A : : : : : : Connen




<A: 3225-5G0
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!B: 3220G0

< E: 3223-3G0
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< F: 3221-1GO

0 .
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Product : EU Product : . : : Dimensions (cm)
: Finish iLamp: |, .. feeeiiiiiinininnns e
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:B: 1723-3AB

|
:D: 1726AB

Product : EU Product

Code Code %,

1725-5AB

1721AB EUL721AB
1720AB -

etal. Antique Brass /
al. Antique Brass /
al. Antique Brass /

tique Brass / Glass

1721AB

Lamp

El4
El4
El4
El4
El4

E27

Max
Watt

3 x40W

40W
1 x 40w
1 x 40w
1x BOW

Dimensions (cm)

Adj.Drop : Height
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S A 1724SS

:C:1720SS

Product EU Product Finish
Code : Code (%!

1724sS : Satin Silver / Glass

Satin Silver / Glass

Metal. Satin Silver / Gla

tal. Satin Silver / Glass

¢ EUL721SS @ Metal Satin Silver / Glass

! D: 1726SS

!B 1723-3SS

TE 172188

Dimensions (cm)

¢ Class :

Replacement
Glass

GO1724

GOl1726

GO1724

GQl726

GQO1721

GOl726
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:F :1725-55S




: A : 8s132-1cC :B: 8132-5CC
-:'C'} 1206-6WH

Dimensions (cm

Replacement

Finish




:B: 6566-6SN

6456-6SN

< A: sosocc .

< A: 6563-3SN

D: 6458-8SN

Dimensions (cm)
Item : Product Code Euggzzuct Finish Lamp : Max Watt Dim Class Replglzesr:ent
8% Adj.Drop : Height : Width
A B6563-3SN EUB563-3SN Metal. Satin Nickel / Glass GS 3x33W - 48 32 N GOBS66
. o z i K - . PR, Dimensions (cm)
- - ota t ckel / Glass c 33V - : (
B B6566-6SN EUB566-6SN Metal. Satin Nickel / Glas G9 6 x 33W 150 36 N GOBS66 ltem Product Code Finish Lamp | Max Watt : Lumens (_Zrzlrc:‘ur Dim Class RepIGo‘;esr;nent
C B6456-6SN - Metal. Satin Nickel / Glass GS 6 x 33W 130 36 38 Y GOB4S8 P Adj.Drop : Height : Width
D 6458-8SN - Metal. Satin Nickel / Glass GS 8 x 33W 130 45 43 Y GOB458 A S050CC Metal. Chrome / Glass LED 1eW 942 3000K 125 15 45 N GO5050



‘ 'r' SA 8779-9BZ

* 05600

i g : B: 8711-11BZ

Product
Code
8779-9BZ
8711-11BZ
8776-6BZ

8774-4BZ

EU Product
Code .

Metal
EUB776-6BZ
EUB774-4BZ

.
.. .O

‘D: 8774-4Bz

.
.
®ene

Dimensions (cm)
Finish Max Watt Dim : Class
Adj.Drop : Height : Width

135 38 49

Replacement
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Dimensions (cm)

Max Watt
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- B : 7063AB
Dimensions (cm)

Max Watt

Lamp

Metal. Antique Brass

< A : 7063ss

Product Code




Telescopic Rod

* 2246-6BK :B: 2243-3BK

Telescopic Rod

< A: 8150-3BK

:B: 8150-1BK ¢ C: 2248-8BK
: : : : Dimensions (cm) : : :
: : : : ¢ ltem Product Code Finish : Lqmp : Max Watt Dim ¢ Class :
: : : : : Dimensions (cm) : : : : : : : . Adj.Drop : Height : Width @ Length : :
N |tem N Productcode FIhISh N LCImp N MQXWGtt """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Dlm ClClSS ””””””
: : : : Adj. Drop Height Width COA T 224B-BBK Metal. Matt Black © B4 i BxBOW i L0 i 72 i B0 - oy D
A 8150-3BK Metal. Matt Black/ Glass El4 3 x 40W 150 35 30 Y O © B i 2243-3BK i  MetalMottBlock i El4 i 3x40W o2 i400 - oy @D
B 8150-1BK Metal. Matt Black/ Glass El4 1x 40W 150 25 21 Y O N o 2248-8BK : Metal. Matt Black El4 8 x 40W 110 72 26 110 vy @D
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:A: 623160
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1739AB
Flush

1739AB
Wall

.
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:B: se231si .. . ) /ﬁ

‘B : 1717-25AB

<A 1717-30AB

. 0
eee

:D: 1728AB

Dimensions (cm)
Item : Product Code EU Product Finish Lamp : Max Watt Dim : Class Replacement

Dimensions (cm) Code Adj.Drop : Height : Width : Projection Glass
ltem Product Code Finish Max Watt
Adj. Drop Height i 7-30A Met ique SS E27 ¢ ¢
6231S| Metal. Metallic Siiver X 60 : 30 3 739AB Metal. Ant oss/ Glass : El4

6231BK ‘ . Sand Blac d x 60 /] 30 728/ Me ass / Glass E27




:B: 9s61CC :D: 9561PB

SA: o5 ‘B’ 21455N
Rpae:_9se0cc 9560PB ~B: S

< A 2145GY

Item Product Code EU Product Code Finish Lamp Max Watt ----------- IREERRPPRRRY ¢ Dim Class
; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; N (] : : : : : ; Dimensions (cm) ; :
teeeeeees R E R TR PR R R R R PR R R PR teeeeeeaaes R R tereeieians tereeeienens teeeeeeee teeee e . |tem Product Code FInISh Lqmp qu W(Jtt R TR RN sereeeiiiiiiiae R . Dlm CIGSS
B 9561CC : EU9SBICC Metal. Chrome / White CE27 ¢ 2xeow ¢ 150 ¢ 35 N : @ : : : : : : : Drop © Height Width :
C 9560PB EU9SSE0PB Metal. Polished Brass / White E27 2 x B0W a2 25 N @ A 2145GY Metal. Painted Grey / Glass E27 1x B0OW 150 - 40 Y @
D 9561PB EU9561PB Metal. Polished Brass / White E27 2 x B0W 150 35 N @ B 2145SN Metal. Satin Nickel / Glass E27 1x B0OW 150 - 40 Y @
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B 3522BK*

6781CC

T o] 1 ul h
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-:'C * 9701-1BK

TA: 9709BK

:D: 9708BK

: : : : : Dimensions (cm) : : :

: Item : Product Code Eugg‘;‘iuci ; Finish | Lomp i MaX WOt oo e : Dim i Closs :

: : : (9% : : Height _Wldth PrOJectlon Drop : :

f f : f f f ' Dimensions (cm) f f NIl T s S T T R ST T

. Item : ProductCode :  EUProductCode ' Finish DoLamp i MaxWatt  Geeoeeeeeoeoeeeie : Dim : Class fee ereieeceaeenes ferrerinoeearees eereennes SO oreereenees Ao oo L et e SO @

e, S S SR UOOE SOUSUOROOOt SRRSO SO et : B 9703BK - i MetoSondedBlock i E27 11x6OW : 25 {34 i - i 1% Loy i D
A B781CC EUB78ICC Metal. Chrome / Wood El4 1x BOW 140 N @ c 9701-1BK Metal. Sanded Black GUIo 1x10W 14 1 150 v @

. e . SO o Com - . @ R e O R PN i TS O B R SRR S S @ .....



< A: 5263-3AB
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:B: 5260AB

.

Product EU Product Finish
Code Code

Metal. Antique

Metal. Antique

Adj. Drop

150

.
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.

:E: 5265-5AB
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5261-1AB
l |
Dimensions (cm) '
Height Width Length Projection |
28 98
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S5268AB
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:D: 5a48i1sI

< A: 54808l

= S :B: 5480G0O

: : : Dimensions (cm) :
CIte Product EU Product Finish © Lamp :MaxWatt AdShadeShade Dim : Class :
: Code : Code , : : : : ko Height : Width : ~ . R : : :
: & : : . Drop : : © Height : Width :
A 54808 - Metal. Siver / Hobnail Glass E27 1 1xB0W : 150 28 29 - - Y D
B 5480G0O - Metal. Gold / Hobnail Glass E27 1xB60W 150 28 29 - - Y @
C 5481GO @ EUS48I1GO Metal. Gold / Hobnail Glass / Fabric Shade @ E27/E14 @ 1xB0W - Sl 36 2l 36 N IE'
D 54818 EUS48ISI Metal. Siver / Hobnail Glass / Fabric Shade @ E27/El4 : 1xB0W - Sl 36 2l 36 N IE'




:D: 8082CR

EU Product X Max iLumens Colouri
: : : Cwatt2 @ 2

: 706lAB : EU70BIAB : Metal. Antique Brass / Fabric Shade
1 8082GY | EUS082GY : Metal. Chrome / Grey
1 8082CR | EUB0OS2CR : Metal. Chrome / Cream




6907BG il  B: 6907WH

Item Product Code EU Product Code Finish Lamp Max Watt Dim Class
4o Height Width
A 6907BG EUB907BG Metal. Black / Gold Leaf GUIOLED: 1x1OwW 39 10 N
B 6907WH EUBS07WH Metal. White / Silver Leaf GUIOLED: 1x10W 39 10 N
C B6909WH EUB909WH Metal. White / Silver Leaf GUIOLED: 1x10W 137 23 N .:' C .} 6909WH -:' D':- 6909BG
D 6909BG EUB909BG Metal. Black / Gold Leaf GUIOLED: 1x10W 137 23 N



UK Product Code
EU Product Code
Body Finish
Shade Finish
Lamp

UK Product Code
EU Product Code
Body Finish
Shade Finish
Lamp

3476CC

¢% Eusarecc
Ceramic. Chrome

Fabric Shade

El4 / Max Watt 1x 40W

1794CL

¢& Eur7eacL
Textured Glass

Fabric Shade

E27 / Max Watt 1x B0W

UK Product Code
EU Product Code
Body Finish
Shade Finish
Lamp

UK Product Code
EU Product Code
Body Finish
Shade Finish
Lamp

3476BZ

EU3476BZ

Ceramic. Bronze

Fabric Shade

El4 / Max Watt 1x 40W

9741SN

¢& EU974ISN

Metal. Satin Nickel

Fabric Shade

E27 / Max Watt 1x B0W

UK Product Code
EU Product Code
Body Finish
Shade Finish
Lamp

UK Product Code
EU Product Code
Body Finish
Shade Finish
Lamp

8561CC

& Eusselcc

Metal. Chrome

Velvet Shade

E27 / Max Watt 1x B0W

9871CC

¢& Eues7ICC

Glass. Smoked

Fabric Shade

E27 / Max Watt 1x 6B0W

UK Product Code
EU Product Code
Body Finish
Shade Finish
Lamp

UK Product Code
EU Product Code
Body Finish
Shade Finish
Lamp

8561BZ

¢% Euss61BZ

Metal. Bronze

Velvet Shade

E27 / Max Watt 1x 6B0W

9871CU

¢% Euss7ICU

Glass. Copper

Fadbric Shade

E27 / Max Watt 1x 60W




UK Product Code 4151CC

EU Product Code ¢& Eualsicc

Body Finish Acrylic. Chrome

Shade Finish Fabric Shade 3s s

Lamp E27 / Max Watt 1x 6BOW UK Product Code 971LU 20 UK Product Code 9711CU 20
Lamp Body LED/8.5W EU Product Code g EU9711LU EU Product Code §$’ EUS711CU

Touch Three Stage Dimmer Body Finish Glass. Iridescent 44 Body Finish Glass. Copper 44

15

Shade Finish
Lamp

Fabric Shade
E27 / Max Watt 1x 60W

Shade Finish
Lamp

Fabric Shade
E27 / Max Watt 1x 8B0W

UK Product Code 5411CC 28 38 38

EU Product Code ¢& Eusancc o UKProduct Code 338ICL UK Product Code 9761AZ UK Product Code 9761SM

Body Finish Acrylic. Chrome EU Product Code ¢& EusssICL = EU Product Code & Eug7BlAZ #  EUProduct Code ¢% Eu97BISM =
Shade Finish Fabric Shade 54 Bodly Finish Glass. Chrome 56 Bodly Finish Glass. Azure 59 Bodly Finish Glass. Smoked 59

Lamp E27/ Max Watt 1x 60W Shade Finish Fabric Shade Shade Finish Fabric Shade Shade Finish Fabric Shade

Lamp Body LED Max Watt SW Lamp E27 / Max Waitt 1x B0W Lamp E27 / Max Watt 1x 60W Lamp E27 / Max Watt 1x 60W

Touch Three Stage Dimmer

©



Colour Temperature

It is important to think cbout your light
source when buying your lamps. LED
light source is measured by brightness
and colour temperature which dictates
how cool or warm the light is. As an
example, a spot light is normally much
brighter in comparison to the light given
by a candle light.

To the right is an example of the light
sources. Al of the LED light sources
quoted in our catalogue are within a
tolerance of +/-10%.

Typical LED Wattage

(e

E27

60 10

watts @ watts

G9

33 7
watts U U watts

Class2

Class 3

3000K WARM WHITE

ANTIQUE BRASS

@ COPPERFINISH

4000K COOL WHITE

All of our fittings can accept an LED compatible lamp.

El4/
E27

40 7

watts g watts

GU10

50 10
watts B watts

IRIDESCENT/LUCENT
POLISHED BRASS
SILVERFINISH
SMOKED
SATINNICKEL FINISH

SATINSILVERFINISH

)

-
L
U
L)

¢

@0

0243-3CL
0244-4CL
0546-28
0546-40
1121-40CC
1121-60CC
1122-60CC
1180SS
1181-15S
ER-2SS
ISERESS
1184-4SS
1206-6WH
1717-25AB
1717-30AB
1720AB
1720SS
1721AB
172155
1723-3AB
1723-35S
1724AB
1724SS
1725-5AB
1725-55S
1726AB
172655
1728AB
1739AB
1794CL
1912-25S
ISIE=8SS
2l45GY
2l455N
2243-3BK
2246-6BK
2248-8BK
3212GO
3219GO
322060
3221-1GO
3223-3GO
3225-5G0O
338ICL
3476BZ
3476CC
3522BK
4151CC
4450G0O
4451-1GO
445260
4453-3G0O

13
13

19

19

18

19

18

31

41

41

27
28
27
28
27
28
27
28
26
29
27
28
41

41

54
18

18

43
43
39
39
39
24
24
24
25
25
24
56
54
54
44
56
23
23
22
23

4455-5G0
4688-8BK
4688-8SN
4861BK
4861SN
4866-6BK
4866-65N
4867BK
4867SN
4868-8BK
4868-8SN
4869BK
4869SN
S5050CC
S260AB
Se6l-1AB
5263-3AB
S5265-5AB
S268AB
S269AB
S411CC
5471-1CC
5473-3CC
5480G0O
54808
5481G0O
S48l1S|
5487-7CC
6231BK
6231GO
62319
6456-65SN
6458-8SN
6563-35SN
B6566-6SN
6672-2BK
6678BK
6679BK
6781CC
6907BG
6907 WH
6908BG
6909WH
7/06lAB
/063AB
7063SS
7072AB
7186-6CC
/871BK
7871SS
7873-3BK
7873-3SS

22
14
17
15
17
15
17
15
16
15
17
15
16
33
46
46
46
47
47
a7
56

48
48
48
49

40
40
40
32
32
32
32

44
52
52
53
53
50
36
36
50
10

20
2l

20
2l

7875-5BK
7875-55S
8082CR
8082GY
8l18-8CC
8125-5G0O
8127-7GO
8132-1CC
8132-5CC
8150-1BK
8150-3BK
8471BK
8471SS
8561BZ
8561CC
8602-2CC
8605-5CC
8650
8651
8652
8711-11BZ
8774-4BZ
8776-6BZ
8779-9BZ
8791BK
8798BK
8799BK
9024-4CC
9026-6CC
9560CC
9560PB
9561CC
9561PB
9605-5CC
9701-1BK
9703BK
9708BK
9709BK
9711CU
971U
9741SN
9761AZ
9761SM
9871CC
9871CU
EUILIS2-2SS
EUL721AB
EUL721SS
EUI728AB
EUL794CL
EVISIR-2SS
EU3212GO

18

18
24

EU32I19GO
EU338ICL
EU3476BZ
EU3476CC
EU3522BK
EU4151CC
EU4452G0
EU4867BK
EU4867SN
EU4869BK
EU4869SN
EUS268AB
EUS269AB
EUS4IICC
EUS481GO
EUS481S|
EUB563-3SN
EUB566-6SN
EUBEB78BK
EUBG79BK
EUB7/8ICC
EUBI07BG
EUBS07WH
EUBI09BG
EUBI09WH
EU7061AB
EU7072AB
EUB082CR
EUB082GY
EUSSE1BZ
EUBSEICC
EU8774-4BZ
EU8776-6BZ
EU8798BK
EUB799BK
EU9560CC
EUQ560PB
EUQ56ICC
EUSS6IPB
EU9708BK
EU9Q709BK
EUQ7IICU
EUS7/IILU
EU9Q74ISN
EUQ76IAZ
EUQ76ISM
EU9871CC
EU987ICU

24
56
54
54
44
56
22
15

16

15

16

47
47
56
48
49
32
32

®

a4
52
52
53
53
50
50
Sl

S1

55
55
35
35

42
42
42
42
45
45
57
57
54
57
57
55
55
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